Kung Bjorn-Loppet 2023

Resultat
2023-09-16
10 Km Man
Plats
1 118
2 89
3 103
4 395
5 409
6 211
7 389
8 100
9 404
10 394
11 367
12 257
13 235
14 407
15 393
16 390
17 106
18 391
19 400
20 411
21 215
22 247
23 414
24 375
25 117
26 116
27 381
28 374
29 102
30 108
31 230
31 369
33 N
34 245
35 112
36 92
37 392
38 243
39 370
40 104
40 371
42 410
43 224
44 402
45 113
46 399
47 396
48 213
49 109
50 419
51 420
52 227
53 120

Startnr.

Namn

Axel Djurberg
Erik Djurberg
Adam Ekholm
Jonatan Alvaeus
Axel Svardhagen
Albin Osterroos
Viktor Rombrant
Petter Sandberg
Joahn Ragnvaldsson
Isak Lefvert

Miro Anter

Linus Mood
Fredrik Jonsson
Jonathan Pawson
Andreas Martinsson
Jesper Bengs
Jonatan Angeria
Edvin Andersson
Niklas Nelin
Daniel Thollén
Anders lhre
Johan Selander
Tobias Demker
Petter Leife

Filip Lindstrédm
Marcus Nyberg
Sebastian Vargas
Peter Schmidt
Love Koci

Linus Ravald
Elias Prokofiev
Nils Jonsson Forsblad
Andreas Andersson
Johan Ljungberg
Andrew Hooker
Johan Nasholm
Jakob Ribbing
Joel Norén
Padraic Corcoran
Gustav Engstrom
Patrik Bergenwall
Villiam Loo6f
Bjorn Steffen
Thomas Dorlo
Gustaf Wall
David Ankargren
Emil Martensson
Anders Larsson
Dan Bergqvist
Lukas Lundholm
Joel Degols
Daniel Gillberg
Tommy Jansson

Klubb
Héasselby SK
Héasselby SK
Umara SC
Uppsala IF

IF Mantra Sport
Uppsala
Klubblos
Uppsala IF
Klubblos
Forvaltningsratten i Uppsala
Klubblos
Umara Sports Club
Klubblos
Klubblos
Uppsala LK
Klubblos
Uppsala
Klubblos
Klubblos

Gavle

Klubblos
Oregrunds ik
Uppsala
Haverddals SK
Uppsala Ultra
Uppsala
Klubblos
Klubblos
Uppsala

IF Mantra sport
Uppsala
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos

Orsa SK
Fridykarsekten
Klubblos
Uppsala LK
Klubblos
Uppsala
Klubblos
Uppsala
Ljusdal RC
Klubblos
Klubblos
Lindbacken
Sweden Runners Uppsala
Klubblos
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Klubblos
Saltsjébaden triathlon

Fodd

1999-09-20
1997-09-06
1989-12-01
1990-11-06
2001-08-12
1988-05-24
1995-11-06
2006-12-16
1996-10-07
2000-01-10
1984-12-08
1988-02-13
1994-03-20
1989-05-09
1988-04-07
1996-05-03
1991-08-27
1995-04-07
1991-05-12
1991-06-29
1982-08-28
1986-03-16
1976

1983-05-28
1986-11-23
1987-01-06
1990-10-16
1973-02-01
1976-03-18
1973-07-11
1988-09-29
1987-10-28
1977-03-10
1996-11-18
1973-03-20
1987-09-23
1975-07-14
1980-11-07
1983-01-10
1981-10-09
1983-02-06
2000-10-19
1971-08-09
1983-12-01
1977-04-20
1982-02-09
1980-01-25
1974-04-20
1976-08-30
1990-07-28
1986-04-22
1974-09-20
1968-08-05

Tid
00:32:04
00:32:17
00:34:37
00:35:04
00:35:17
00:36:01
00:36:37
00:37:33
00:37:42
00:37:57
00:37:58
00:38:04
00:38:11
00:38:24
00:38:40
00:38:49
00:39:03
00:39:11
00:41:04
00:41:07
00:41:21
00:41:27
00:41:40
00:41:59
00:42:18
00:42:19
00:42:43
00:43:12
00:43:17
00:43:35
00:43:57
00:43:57
00:44:04
00:44:17
00:44:36
00:45:05
00:45:24
00:45:29
00:45:31
00:45:41
00:45:41
00:45:48
00:45:51
00:46:00
00:46:07
00:46:11
00:46:14
00:46:18
00:46:23
00:46:48
00:47:10
00:47:11
00:47:21



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
84
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107
108
109
110
111
112

107
376
265
231
256
119
218
234
219
226
110
405
223
101
105
254
216
248
264
383
253
415
418
214
378
382
368
220
406
86

217
259
236
212
398
114
262
241
386
397
373
261
260
115
240
221
246
232
242
413
417
87

111
225
408
90

379
249
250

Niklas Hultén

Petter Schytt Winberg

Mike Loshak
Erik Berefelt
Leo Sorlin

Marcus Loewen
Andreas Kreuger
Fredrik Carlqvist
Andreas Roots
Damon Groot
Jonas Tarnstrom
Hakan Dahlén
Benjamin Klingberg
Andreas Jacobsson
Patrik Sahlstrand
Karl Johan Sall
Anders Harstrom
Jonny Mattsson

Mikael Malm

Stefan Martinsson

Karl Zylinski

Ruben Demker
Axel Sved
Anders Blomqyvist
Rickard Pettersson
Simon Bergqvist
Niclas Carlson
Andreas klingberg

Joel Dahlén

Ronny Alexandersson
Anders Gustafsson
Magnus Jacobsson
Heinrich Holze
Alexander Johansson
Wiktor Gustafsson
Jan Lindstrém
Mattias Martinson
Joakim Ogger
Thomas Hagberg
Marten Fjallstrom

Per Akerman

Marcus Jansson
Magnus Djerf

Bjorn Alm

Joakim Bergstrom
Anton Aslund
Johan Vegelius

Erik Reis

Joakim Hagglund
Tommie Sagstrom
Bjorn Bostrom
Alex Ljungvall

Hakan Selin

Bjorn Tegman

Peter Boivie

Daniel Greayer

Robin Schwabegger
Juan Pablo Fernandez
Juhan Raiend

ULK

Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Uppsala
Klubblos

Ryggskottarna

Klubblos
Klubblos
Uppsala
Klubblos
Klubblos
Uppsala
Véange

Klubblos

ScandiNova Systems

Klubblos
Klubblos
Uppsala
Klubblos
Uppsala
Uppsala

Upsala Simsallskap

Klubblds
Klubblds

Helsingborgs IF

Klubblos
Klubblos
Uppsala
Klubblos
EAI

Klubblos

Ulricehamn IF

Klubblos
DHAAB
Klubblos
Groko
Klubblos

Miljépartiets Léparklubb

Klubblos
LK Roslagen
Klubblos
Skyttorp IF
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Uppsala
Klubblos
Vibafemba
Huddinge
Klubblos
Klubblos
Uppsala

1970-09-25
1988-02-02
1969-03-13
1991-05-20
1991-05-13
1991-07-16
1969-02-08
1970-12-19
1992-02-26
1996-12-13
1982-06-11
1970-04-06
2002-11-01
1973-03-05
1961-04-21
1996-11-28
1984-05-12
1978-05-04
1988-01-03
1981-01-07
1988-08-21
2011

1997-05-13
1962-03-28
1991-05-27
1996-03-16
1977-04-30
2000-09-18
2005-09-09
1961-11-08
1967-06-16
1971-11-03
1955-01-13
1995-06-26
1995-10-07
1966-10-03
1970-05-02
1966-04-06
1971-07-06
1977-09-29
1964-12-12
1978-10-07
1985-11-09
1965-10-27
1972-10-22
1992-07-08
1981-04-09
1976-11-26
1982-05-14
1972

1984

1977-07-05
1978-02-05
1985-08-27
1964-05-30
1982-03-10
1988-04-21
1980-04-04
1963-11-03

00:47:28
00:47:34
00:47:41
00:47:55
00:48:30
00:48:37
00:48:39
00:48:43
00:49:23
00:49:33
00:49:47
00:49:52
00:49:55
00:50:22
00:50:30
00:50:36
00:50:37
00:50:48
00:50:52
00:50:58
00:51:01
00:51:08
00:51:14
00:51:16
00:51:24
00:51:28
00:51:46
00:52:21
00:52:28
00:52:30
00:52:33
00:52:33
00:52:37
00:52:38
00:53:09
00:53:10
00:53:13
00:53:20
00:53:46
00:54:17
00:54:26
00:54:44
00:54:46
00:54:52
00:54:55
00:54:55
00:54:57
00:55:05
00:55:18
00:55:27
00:55:46
00:56:12
00:56:12
00:56:25
00:56:38
00:57:31
00:57:55
00:58:02
00:58:06



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

237
412
93

233
229
238
258
401
88

385
372
416
388

Jan-Ove Johansson
Henrik Francke
Daniel Lake

Fabian Johansson
Edvin Volgsten
Joakim Sorelius
Magnus Gunnarsson
Jesper Lunning
Markus Holzer
Thomas Norberg
Per Brask

Florian Jernberg
Valentin Zulj

Ulricehamns IF
Uppsala
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Klubblos
Norrtalje
Klubblos
Klubblos
Uppsala
Klubblos

1964-01-25
1975-11-30
1995-07-04
2000-01-14
1992-08-15
1969-05-16
1975-12-16
1986-11-08
1996-11-13
1983-02-21
1952-12-31
2000

1995-11-25

00:58:18
00:59:58
01:00:22
01:00:53
01:01:56
01:01:57
01:04:27
01:05:15
01:10:58
01:15:02
01:15:28
01:16:25
01:18:43



